





	Number	Quantity	Description
1	96202	1	HANDLE
2	102307	6	BOLT ALLEN M5x25 DIN 912 8.8
3	102106	10	WASHER PL. BISEL. 5 DIN 125
4	96203	1	FILTER
5	126050	1	ROTOR 230V
6	96206	2	FRONT LATTICE
7	101203	1	BEARING 51103
8	96205	1	FRONT BEARING SUPPORT
9	96208	1	DRIVE DOG
10	102103CB	1	WASHER ESTR. 4,3 A DIN 6798
11	107236	1	EARTH PLATE
12	102702	1	BOLT M 4x6 DIN 7985
13	102201	10	NUT BLIND BLOC. M 5 DIN 986
14	96251C	1	COUPLING HOUSING
15	96210	1	CABLE CLAMP
16	102500	2	BOLT PARKER 3,5x16 DIN 7981
17	103926	1	SWITCH KEDU 20521-01-2-5
18	96209	1	CABLE PROTECTOR
19	96211	1	SUPPORT BELT
20	96213	1	CONNECTION CABLE
21	103731	1	PLUG COMA 1419 197
22	101160	1	BEARING 6003 2Z
23	96204	1	REAR BEARING SUPPORT
24	126049	1	STATOR 230V
25	96207	1	REAR LATTICE
26	102535	7	BOLT PARKER 4,8x16 A DIN 7981
27	103805	2	BRUSH 230V
28	103790	2	BRUSH RETAINER M16x1
29	96226	1	230V CABLE+PROTECTOR UNIT
30	107087	2	CLOSING PLUG GPN 320 GL25
31	102306	4	BOLT ALLEN M5x20 DIN 912 8.8
32	96214	7	HANDLE BOLT CAP
33	96221	1	ROTOR ASSEMBLY 230V